TIME TABLE — August- September 2025

BSc Nursing 3" semester

Monday to Friday Time —3-4 pm

Sr.N Days Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher
0.
1 Friday 1/8/2025 General Pharmacology Dr. Turankar/Dr. Priyanka
e Definitions & Branches
e Nature & Sources of drugs
e Dosage Forms and Routes of
drug administration
e Terminology used
e Classification, Abbreviations,
Prescription, Drug Calculation,
Weights and Measures
2 Monday 4/8/25 Pharmacodynamics Dr. Jaiswal/Dr. Prithviraj
° Actions, Drug Antagonism,
Synergism, Tolerance,
Receptors, Therapeutic,
adverse, toxic effects,
pharmacovigilance
3 Tuesday 5/8/25 Pharmacokinetics Dr. Kalikar /Dr.Viquar
e Absorption, Bioavailability,
Distribution, Metabolism,
Interaction, Excretion
4 Wednesday 6/8/25 * Indian Pharmacopoeia: Dr. Shamkuwar
Legal Issues, /Dr.Himanshu
* Drug Laws, Schedule Drugs
* Rational Use of Drugs
* Principles of Therapeutics
* Review: Principles of drug
administration and
treatment individualization
[ ——
; > Thursday 7/8/25 Pharmacology of Emetics and Dr. Mahatme /Dr. Shubham
e Antiemetics Ric
Friday 8/8/25 Pharmacology of Laxatives and Dr. Gosawi /Dr.Akash
*7\\\ | Purgatives
Monday 11/8/25 Pharmacology of Antacids and Dr. Dudhe /Dr.Natalia
8\\ antipeptic ulcer drugs
TU@SdaV 12/8/25 Pharmacology of Anti-diarrhoeals — | Dr. Sukant /Dr.Vaibhavi
Fluid and electrolyte therapy,
9\\ Furazolidone, dicyclomine =]
WedHESday 13/8/25 Pharmacology of Drugs acting on Dr. Ambika /Dr.Ankita
it R

L =l

respiratory system
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0 Thursday 14/8/25 Drugs used to treat blood disorders | Dr. Dharti/Dr. Devapandian

1 Monday 18/8/25 Pharmacology of Haematinics, & Dr. Neha /Dr. Mrunali
treatment of anemia and
antiadrenergics

2 Tuesday 19/8/25 Pharmacology of Coagulants & Dr. Amruta /Dr.Sayali
Anticoagulants

3 Wednesday 20/8/25 Pharmacology of Antiplatelets & Dr. Divya / Dr.Dnyneshwar
thrombolytics

14 Thursday 21/8/25 Pharmacology of Plasma expanders | Dr. Shivani /Dr.Sandeep
& treatment of shock

15 Friday 22/8/25 Pharmacology of Cholinergic and Dr. Suchi /Dr.Pundalik
anticholinergic

16 Monday 25/8/25 Pharmacology of Adrenergic Drugs | Dr. Nikhil /Dr. Purwastha
for CHF & vasodilators

17 Tuesday 26/8/25 Pharmacology of Antianginals Dr. Laxmikant /Dr.Ravi

18 Thursday 28/8/25 Pharmacology of Antiarrhythmics | Dr. Sagar /Dr. Ashwini

19 Friday 29/8/25 Pharmacology Dr. Ambika /Dr.Ritu
of Antihypertensives

20 Tuesday 2/9/25 Pharmacology of Hypolipidemic Dr. Sukant /Dr.Vikram
agents

i | Wednesday 3/9/25 Pharmacology of commonly used Dr. Dharti /Dr.Supriya
antiseptics and disinfectants
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